
Nagold - Wolfsberg - Mötzingen - Bondorf778
DB Regio Alb-Bodensee, Service-Center Ulm, Karlstr. 31-33, 89073 Ulm, Tel 0731 1550 0, www.bahn.de/rab 

Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS S F S

Nagold, ZOB (Steig 3)    5.30  6.30  7.30  8.30  9.30 11.30 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    5.32  6.32  7.32  8.32  9.32 11.32 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32
Nagold, IMMO (Ri. Steinberg)    5.33  6.33  7.33  8.33  9.33 11.33 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33
Nagold, Heckenrosenweg    5.34  6.34  7.34  8.34  9.34 11.34 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34
Nagold, Heckengäustraße    5.35  6.35  7.35  8.35  9.35 11.35 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35
Nagold, Kindergarten    5.36  6.36  7.36  8.36  9.36 11.36 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36
Nagold, Vollm.Weg/Birkenweg    5.37  6.37  7.37  8.37  9.37 11.37 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37
Nagold, Ferdinand-Porsche-Str.    5.39  6.39  7.39  8.39  9.39 11.39 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39
Nagold, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str.    5.40  6.40  7.40  8.40  9.40 11.40 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40
Nagold, Lise-Meitner-Straße    5.41  6.41  7.41  8.41  9.41 11.41 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41
Nagold, Netz/ IHK    5.42  6.42  7.42  8.42  9.42 11.42 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42
Mötzingen, Iselshauser Straße    5.44  6.44  7.44  8.44  9.44 11.44 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Mötzingen, Rathaus (Steig B)    5.45  6.17  6.45  6.47  7.45  8.45  9.45 11.45 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
Mötzingen,Goethe-/Hölderlinstr    5.46  6.18  6.46  6.48  7.46  8.46  9.46 11.46 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46
Mötzingen, Goethestr.    5.47  6.19  6.47  6.49  7.47  8.47  9.47 11.47 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47
Bondorf, Niederreutin    5.50  6.22  6.50  6.52  7.50  8.50  9.50 11.50 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
Bondorf, Bahnhof    5.55  6.26  6.55  6.56  7.55  8.55  9.55 11.55 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55

Samstag
Nagold, ZOB (Steig 3)    7.30  9.30 11.30 13.30 15.30 17.30 19.30
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    7.32  9.32 11.32 13.32 15.32 17.32 19.32
Nagold, IMMO (Ri. Steinberg)    7.33  9.33 11.33 13.33 15.33 17.33 19.33
Nagold, Heckenrosenweg    7.34  9.34 11.34 13.34 15.34 17.34 19.34
Nagold, Heckengäustraße    7.35  9.35 11.35 13.35 15.35 17.35 19.35
Nagold, Kindergarten    7.36  9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 17.36 19.36
Nagold, Vollm.Weg/Birkenweg    7.37  9.37 11.37 13.37 15.37 17.37 19.37
Nagold, Ferdinand-Porsche-Str.    7.39  9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39 19.39
Nagold, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str.    7.40  9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40 17.40 19.40
Nagold, Lise-Meitner-Straße    7.41  9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41 19.41
Nagold, Netz/ IHK    7.42  9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 17.42 19.42
Mötzingen, Iselshauser Straße    7.44  9.44 11.44 13.44 15.44 17.44 19.44
Mötzingen, Rathaus (Steig B)    7.45  9.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45 19.45
Mötzingen,Goethe-/Hölderlinstr    7.46  9.46 11.46 13.46 15.46 17.46 19.46
Mötzingen, Goethestr.    7.47  9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47 19.47
Bondorf, Niederreutin    7.49  9.49 11.49 13.49 15.49 17.49 19.49
Bondorf, Bahnhof    7.54  9.54 11.54 13.54 15.54 17.54 19.54

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: F = nur an schulfreien Tagen  S = nur an Schultagen  

Bondorf -  Mötzingen - Wolfsberg - Nagold778
DB Regio Alb-Bodensee, Service-Center Ulm, Karlstr. 31-33, 89073 Ulm, Tel 0731 1550 0, www.bahn.de/rab 

Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS F S S S

Bondorf, Bahnhof    6.02  6.32  6.32  7.02  8.02  9.02 10.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 17.32 18.02 19.02 20.02
Bondorf, Niederreutin    6.06  6.36  6.36  7.06  8.06  9.06 10.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 17.36 18.06 19.06 20.06
Mötzingen,Goethe-/Hölderlinstr    6.38  6.38  7.08  8.08  9.08 10.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 17.38 18.08 19.08 20.08
Mötzingen, Goethestr.    6.39  6.39  7.09  8.09  9.09 10.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 17.39 18.09 19.09 20.09
Mötzingen, Rathaus (Steig C)    6.08  6.38  6.41  6.40  7.11  8.11  9.11 10.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 17.41 18.11 19.11 20.11
Mötzingen, Iselshauser Straße    6.09  6.39  6.42  6.42  7.12  8.12  9.12 10.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12
Nagold, Netz/ IHK    6.11  6.41  6.44  7.14  8.14  9.14 10.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
Nagold, Hoher-Baum-Weg    6.13  6.43  6.46  7.16  8.16  9.16 10.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
Nagold, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str.    6.14  6.44  6.47  7.17  8.17  9.17 10.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17
Nagold, Ferdinand-Porsche-Str.    6.48  7.18  8.18  9.18 10.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18
Nagold, Vollm.Weg/Birkenweg    6.50  7.20  8.20  9.20 10.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
Nagold, Kindergarten    6.51  7.21  8.21  9.21 10.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
Nagold, Heckengäustraße    6.52  7.22  8.22  9.22 10.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22
Nagold, Heckenrosenweg    6.53  7.23  8.23  9.23 10.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23
Nagold, IMMO    6.54  7.24  8.24  9.24 10.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    6.55  7.25  8.25  9.25 10.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
Nagold, ZOB (Steig 3)    6.58  7.28  8.25  9.28 10.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28
Nagold, Lembergschule    6.55

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: F = nur an schulfreien Tagen  S = nur an Schultagen  



Bondorf -  Mötzingen - Wolfsberg - Nagold778
DB Regio Alb-Bodensee, Service-Center Ulm, Karlstr. 31-33, 89073 Ulm, Tel 0731 1550 0, www.bahn.de/rab 

Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Samstag
Bondorf, Bahnhof    8.02 10.02 12.02 14.02 16.02 18.02 20.02
Bondorf, Niederreutin    8.06 10.06 12.06 14.06 16.06 18.06 20.06
Mötzingen,Goethe-/Hölderlinstr    8.08 10.08 12.08 14.08 16.08 18.08 20.08
Mötzingen, Goethestr.    8.09 10.09 12.09 14.09 16.09 18.09 20.09
Mötzingen, Rathaus (Steig C)    8.11 10.11 12.11 14.11 16.11 18.11 20.11
Mötzingen, Iselshauser Straße    8.12 10.12 12.12 14.12 16.12 18.12 20.12
Nagold, Netz/ IHK    8.14 10.14 12.14 14.14 16.14 18.14 20.14
Nagold, Hoher-Baum-Weg    8.16 10.16 12.16 14.16 16.16 18.16 20.16
Nagold, Gottlieb-Daimler-Str.    8.17 10.17 12.17 14.17 16.17 18.17 20.17
Nagold, Ferdinand-Porsche-Str.    8.18 10.18 12.18 14.18 16.18 18.18 20.18
Nagold, Vollm.Weg/Birkenweg    8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20 20.20
Nagold, Kindergarten    8.21 10.21 12.21 14.21 16.21 18.21 20.21
Nagold, Heckengäustraße    8.22 10.22 12.22 14.22 16.22 18.22 20.22
Nagold, Heckenrosenweg    8.23 10.23 12.23 14.23 16.23 18.23 20.23
Nagold, IMMO    8.24 10.24 12.24 14.24 16.24 18.24 20.24
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    8.25 10.25 12.25 14.25 16.25 18.25 20.25
Nagold, ZOB (Steig 3)    8.28 10.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28 20.28


	Linie "778"
	Nagold - Wolfsberg - Mötzingen - Bondorf 
	Mo-Fr
	Sa

	Bondorf -  Mötzingen - Wolfsberg - Nagold 
	Mo-Fr
	Sa



